
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M70
Judge: 

Pertti Ahomäki FIN Ancona, ITA 16-04-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 10.88

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-04-01  14:10:00

End: 23-04-01  15:31:00

1 492 Ari AARTOLA M70 10.05     Finland

2 2518 Sławomir DRĄG M70 9.84  SB   Poland

3 1614 István KŐRÖSI M70  9.79     Hungary

4 1968 Crescenzio MARCHETTI M70  9.75     Italy

5 1519 Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS M70  9.63  SB   Greece

6 3236 Marcel GRIGORESCU M70  9.09     Romania

7 947 Walter KEHM M70  9.08     Germany

8 1572 Yau-Ming Max SIU M70  9.00     Hong Kong, China

9 2515 Marek DOBRZYŃSKI M70  8.84  SB   Poland

10 352 Bohumil HOVORKA M70  8.67     Czech Republic

11 2763 Jerzy ŁUCZAK M70  8.48     Poland

12 3844 Volodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH M70  8.11     Ukraine

13 3787 Pino PILOTTO M70  7.43     Switzerland

14 4088 John OLESKI M70  6.53     United States of America

44 Angel Carlos GAGLIANO M70 DNS     Argentina

I II III IV V VI

9.79 9.89 10.05 x 9.84 xAri AARTOLA

9.43 9.62 9.82 x 9.78 9.84Sławomir DRĄG

9.55 9.50 9.79 9.63 9.72 9.69István KŐRÖSI

9.75 9.58 9.61 x x xCrescenzio MARCHETTI

9.14 9.55 9.45 9.60 9.32 9.63Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS

9.08 x x 9.04 9.07 9.09Marcel GRIGORESCU

8.62 8.40 9.05 9.08 8.85 8.84Walter KEHM

8.98 9.00 8.66 x - rYau-Ming Max SIU

8.84 - -Marek DOBRZYŃSKI

8.39 8.67 8.63Bohumil HOVORKA

8.13 x 8.48Jerzy ŁUCZAK

x 8.11 xVolodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH

7.36 6.92 7.43Pino PILOTTO

6.31 6.53 6.47John OLESKI

Angel Carlos GAGLIANO
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Final Ari AARTOLA Finland 10.051     

2 Final Sławomir DRĄG Poland 9.842  SB   

3 Final István KŐRÖSI Hungary  9.793     

4 Final Crescenzio MARCHETTI Italy  9.754     

5 Final Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS Greece  9.635  SB   

6 Final Marcel GRIGORESCU Romania  9.096     

7 Final Walter KEHM Germany  9.087     

8 Final Yau-Ming Max SIU Hong Kong, China  9.008     

9 Final Marek DOBRZYŃSKI Poland  8.849  SB   

10 Final Bohumil HOVORKA Czech Republic  8.6710     

11 Final Jerzy ŁUCZAK Poland  8.4811     

12 Final Volodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH Ukraine  8.1112     

13 Final Pino PILOTTO Switzerland  7.4313     

14 Final John OLESKI United States of America  6.5314     

Final Angel Carlos GAGLIANO Argentina DNSDNS     
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